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REPRESENTATIVES OF PUBLISHING COMPANIES 
WITH INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS ADOPTED FOR STATE FUNDING 

AND SUPPLEMENTAL (Purchased with Local Funds) 

 Company Representative Contact Information 

Achieve3000, Inc.  Meredith Wells meredith.wells@achieve3000.com; 732-367-5505 

Agile Mind Educational Holding, Inc. Kristin Armistead karmistead@agilemind.com; 817-778-0970 

Applied Educational Systems Christiaan Filoon christiaan.filoon@aeseducation.com; 717-207-9042 

Attainment Company, Inc. Angel Lee alee@attainmentcompany.com; 980-875-0978 

B.E. Publishing Erin Mainville erin@bepublishing.com; (888) 781-6921 

Bedford, Freeman and Worth (Macmillan  Megan Peters mpeters@bfwpub.com 
Holdings LLC, d/b/a MPS) 

Better Chinese, LLC David Currie david.currie@betterchinese.com; 650-384-0902 
 usa@betterchinese.com 

Big Ideas Learning (See National Geographic Learning) 

Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers Bridget Dean bridget@bolchazy.com; 847-388-7128 
 Donald Sprague don@bolchazy.com; 847-388-7136 

Cambridge University Press Tania Saiz tsaiz@cambridge.org; 347-291-5116 

Carnegie Learning, Inc. Reggie Young ryoung@carnegielearning.com; 412-246-2737 

Carolina Biological Supply Company Atiya Merchant Atiya.Merchant@carolina.com; 336-263-6930 

Cengage Learning (See National Geographic Learning) 

CEV Multimedia, LTD. Glenn Perryman glenn.perryman@cevmultimedia.com; 336-972-5505 

Cheng & Tsui Company, Inc. Anna Sidor asidor@cheng-tsui.com; 617-830-5828 

Clairmont Press, Inc. Marion Lankford marionl@clairmontpress.com; 800-874-8638 

COMAP Inc. John Tomicek j.tomicek@comap.com; 781-862-7878 

CompuScholar, Inc. Chris Yust chris.yust@compuscholar.com; 866-604-2357 x701 

CPM Educational Program Carmel Draper carmeldraper@cpm.org; 559-623-3905 

Current Publishing Corporation Celeste A. Tanquay celeste.tanguay@currentpublishingcorp.com 
 949-267-1232 x2455, 866-348-7234 x2455 

Curriculum Associates Inc. Shane Dukes sdukes@cainc.com; 803-606-6916 

Davis Publications, Inc. Loren Breland lbreland@davisart.com; 800-533-2847 
 Steve Breland sbreland@davisart.com; 800-552-9979 

Delta Education LLC dba CPO Science Jason Crowell jason.crowell@schoolspecialty.com; 603-579-350 

Delta Education/School Specialty Susan Hardy susan.hardy@schoolspecialty.com; 770-296-9286 
  Kathy Laroussi Kathy.laroussi@schoolspecialty.com; 603-579-3431 
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Discovery Education, Inc. Rob Warren rwarren@discoveryed.com; 980-213-8719 

Edgenuity/LearnZillion Joy Panko joy.panko@edgenuity.com; 980-257-1859 

EMC Publishing Reggie Young ryoung@carnegielearning.com; 412-246-2737  

ExploreLearning, LLC Laurie Merlo laurie.merlo@explorelearning.com; 919-847-6688 

Fuel Education LLC Randy Starner rstarner@fueleducation.com; 205-222-0348 

Gibbs M. Smith, Inc. Ericka Evans ericka.evans@gibbs-smith.com; 770-527-5477 

Great Minds LLC Dakota Kondas dakota.kondas@greatminds.org; 202-223-1854 

Hal Leonard LLC Laura Kohrs lkohrs@halleonard.com; 414-774-3630 x5209 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing  Mara Hardee mara.hardee@hmhco.com; 843-291-8777 
Company Noel Pack Noel.Pack@hmhco.com; 803-719-6618 
 Kelly Haydt (Charter/Private) kelly.haydt@hmhco.com 

Human Kinetics, Inc. Holly Whitaker hollyw@hkusa.com; 217-357-4523 

IB Source Emelen De Jesus edejesus@myibsource.com; 312-212-5534 

Imagination Station, Inc. dba Istation Elaine Nigo proposals@istation.com; enigo@istation.com 
 866-883-7323 x4639 

John Wiley & Sons, Inc.  Robert DeSimone rdesimone@wiley.com; 201-748-7861 
 Chris Hegg chegg@wiley.com; 317-572-3068 

Kendall Hunt Publishing Company Charley Cook ccook@kendallhunt.com; 563-589-1118 
 Meg Yeakey myeakey@kendallhunt.com; 563-581-0642 

Klett USA, Inc. Helene Rhodes hrhodes@klett-usa.com; klett.usa@gmail.com 
 708-689-0409 

Knowledge Matters, Inc. Maureen Ginley ginley@knowledgematters.com;  413-587-9917 

LearnZillion (See Edgenuity) 

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC Jane Dennerlein jane.dennerlein@mheducation.com; 704-658-5567 
 Dennie Williams dennie.williams@mheducation.com; 803-807-0236 

MEP Schoenhof's Daniel Eastman deastman@mep-inc.net; 847-676-1596 x201 

n2y, LLC Whitlock Heather sales@n2y.com; 800-697-6575 x1167 

National Geographic Learning/Cengage  Adam Marsh adam.marsh@cengage.com; 513-520-1978 
Learning/Big Ideas Jim Osborne jim.osborne@cengage.com 800-877-4253 x2209 
 Krista Keneavy krista.keneavy@cengage.com; 513-229-1572 

Neil A. Kjos Music Company Tim Kjos tkjos@kjos.com; 619-225-6755 

Open Up Resources Lynda English lynda.english@openup.org; 800-460-9216 

ORIGO Education Adrienne Morris a_morris@origomath.com; 205-994-1854 
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Pearson K12 Learning LLC (See SAVVAS Learning) 

Perfection Learning Corporation Glenn Davenport maprep1087@gmail.com; 336-883-0131 

Quavermusic.com, LLC Buz Watson buz@quavermusic.com; 615-347-0050 

SASC, LLC dba Activate Learning, LLC Ron Antinori rantinori@activatelearning.com;  609-457-1156 

SC Tourism and Hospitality Education  Douglas O'Flaherty doug@scrla.org; 803-765-9000 x306 
Association 

SAVVAS Learning (formerly known as Lisa Jurovaty lisa.jurovaty@savvas.com; 803-627-4728 
Pearson K12 Learning) Samantha Saxenmeyer samantha.saxenmeyer@savvas.com 

Spider Learning, Inc. Donna Rozycki donna@spiderlearning.com; 412–400-5286 

Studies Weekly, Inc. Mark Taylor mark.taylor@studiesweekly.com; 801-549-7079 
 Ranae Neely ranae.neely@studiesweekly.com; 801-505-1187 

Study Edge Ashley Fieldman ashley@algebranation.com; 321-446-4556 

Teachers' Curriculum Institute (TCI) Jodi Forrest info@teachtci.com; jforrest@teachtci.com; 
 800-497-6138 x162 

The Children's Health Market, Inc. Barbara Burditt Barbara@TheGreatBodyShop.net; 203-762-2938 

The Goodheart-Willcox Company, Inc. Brad Kirkpatrick bkirkpatrick@g-w.com; 708-571-5199 

The Math Learning Center Shanel Parette shanelp@mathlearningcenter.org; 503-779-1968 

The University of Texas at Austin - UTeach  Sarah Jenevein jenevein@uteach.utexas.edu; 512-232-7721I 
Institute 

TPS Publishing Inc. Tanya Bamber tanya@tpspublishing.com; 866-417-9384 
 Stephen Boyd stephen@tpspublishing.com; 866-417-9384 

Vista Higher Learning Lauren Bennett lbennett@vistahigherlearning.com; 617-368-3639 

Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc. Amy Otis vslbidscontracts@voyagersopris.com 
 800-547-6747 x120 
 
W.W. Norton & Company, Inc. Anna Marie Anastasi aanastasi@wwnorton.com; 646-856-3520 
 
WHHS Education, Inc. Yang Zhang whhseducation@gmail.com 
 
William H. Sadlier, Inc. Loren Breland loren@hickoryhill.us 
 Steve Breland steve@hickoryhill.us 
 
Zaner-Bloser Lynn Robson lynn.robson@zaner-bloser.com 
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